

ITEM NO.31

Court No.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO. 5324 OF 2009 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 244 OF 2009

SUSANTA DAS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA  
(for bail and with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR (In Chamber)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Suchit Mohanty,Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Prayer for bail is refused at this stage.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master