

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2009
CRLMP.NO. 19921

(From the judgement and order dated 15/10/2008 in CRLA No. 251/1997
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ASHOK DAS @ GOPAL DAS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA Respondent(s)

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 20/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Praveen Agrawal,Adv.
Mr.D.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for
some time to seek instructions whether the other co-
convicts have also filed special leave petition. If
so, what is the result.

List after two weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master