

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 244 OF 2009

SUSANTA DAS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(CRL)../
CRLMP NO. 19921 of 2009 (with office report)

Date: 13/05/2014 This Appeal/petition were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s)

Cr1.A. 244

Mr. Sib0 Sankar Mishra,Adv.
Mr. A. Pathak, Adv.

SLP...

Mr. Praveen Agrawal, Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shalini Chandra,Adv. (not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List both matters on 20.5.2014.

(Pardeep Kumar)
AR-cum-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Assistant Registrar