

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 244/2009

SUSANTA DAS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP No. 19921/2009

(With Office Report)

Date : 24/09/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.K. Dash, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.

Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Shalini Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Diwali holidays.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER