

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal No. 244/2009

SUSANTA DAS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA
(with office report)
WITH

Respondent(s)

SLP(Crl) No...../2009 CRLMP NO. 19921

[ASHOK DAS @ GOPAL DAS V. STATE OF ORISSA]

(With application for condonation of delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 03/11/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)
in Appeal

Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra, A.O.R.

in SLP

Mr. Anup Kumar, A.O.R.[A.C.]

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after the ensuing Diwali
holidays. The matters to retain their position.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Kalyani Gupta
Date: 2015.11.06
13:24:33 IST
Reason:

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER